## HARLEM WIZARDS SPONSORSHIPS

# APRIL 4 FRIDAY AT 07:00 PM SOUDERTON AREA HS 760 LOWER ROAD

#### Game Sponsor - \$3,000

- Logo on all materials and communications to promote event
- Business name on DREAM TEAM game shirt worn by all team players
- Logo on IVEF's website & exclusive social media post linked to company page.
- Acknowledgement of sponsorship from announcer at Main Event
- Access to Meet & Greet with players & photo op prior to the game
- 8 VIP-seating tickets to the game (Courtside Plus) + Reserved Parking pass

#### Player Sponsor - \$1,500

- Logo on all materials and communications to promote event
- Business name on DREAM TEAM game shirt worn by all team players
- Logo on IVEF's website
- Acknowledgement of sponsorship from announcer at Main Event
- 4 VIP-seating tickets to the event (Reserved Seating) + Reserved Parking pass

#### **Court Sponsor - \$500**

- Logo on IVEF's website linked to company page
- Business name on DREAM TEAM game shirt worn by all team players
- Acknowledgement of sponsorship from announcer at Main Event
- 2 VIP seating-tickets to the event (Reserved Seating) + Reserved Parking pass

#### Ball Sponsor - \$250

- Logo on IVEF's website linked to company page
- Acknowledgement of sponsorship from announcer at Main Event
- 2 General Admission seats + Reserved Parking pass





MORE INFO & DEADLINES

FULL BENEFITS DEADLINE: FRIDAY, MARCH 7

CONTACT: RUTHE POTTER RPOTTER@INDIANVALLEYEF.ORG

## HARLEM WIZARDS SPONSORSHIPS

## APRIL 4 FRIDAY

### AT 07:00 PM SOUDERTON AREA HS 760 LOWER ROAD

COMPANY NAME:
Address:
Phone:
EMAIL:
Contact Person:
Company URL:
We would like to make the following sponsorship commitment:
Game Sponsor – \$3,000*
Player Sponsor - \$1,500*
Court Sponsor - \$500
Ball Sponsor - \$250
*Corporate logos can be emailed directly to megd@IndianValleyEF.org.
Re-sizable .jpeg images are preferred.
Please provide a URL address for sponsor levels that include web link opportunities.
Payment Method:
Credit Card: Online payments are accepted at: https://dsnp.co/2FwYMh
Check enclosed

Please return this form and your check payable to IVEF by March 7, 2025.
Indian Valley Education Foundation
760 Lower Road
Souderton, PA 18964

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!





MORE INFO & DEADLINES:

FULL BENEFITS DEADLINE: FRIDAY, MARCH 7

CONTACT: RUTHE POTTER RPOTTER@INDIANVALLEYEF.ORG